
Folkes ungdomscup Del 3 14/15Resultat

Flickor 11
1

2

3

3

5

5

Ella Vallin, Hudiksvalls IF BTK

Kajsa Elfving, Norrfjärns IF

Sofi* WibergF9, Söderhamns UIF

Lina* Strandberg, ALFTA BTK

Emilia* Arvenberg, Söderhamns UIF

Amelie* Eliasson, ALFTA BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

1/4
1/4

Ella Vallin - Kajsa Elfving
Ella Vallin - Sofi* WibergF9
Kajsa Elfving - Lina* Strandberg

Sofi* WibergF9 - Emilia* Arvenberg
Lina* Strandberg - Amelie* Eliasson

-11, 5, -4, 8, 11
7, 9, 6
8, 5, 9

3, 3, 6
4, 6, -7, -8, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 11 B
1

2

3

3

Fanny Berggren, Söderhamns UIF

Ebba* Wikström, Norrfjärns IF

Tuva* Zetterman, Söderhamns UIF

Hanna* Olsson, Söderhamns UIF

Final

Semi
Semi

Fanny Berggren - Ebba* Wikström

Fanny Berggren - Tuva* Zetterman
Ebba* Wikström - Hanna* Olsson

7, 7, 8

3, 2, 2
-10, -8, 11, 9, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 11
1

2

3

3

Sebastian* Brandt, Iggesunds BTK

Theo Vallin, Hudiksvalls IF BTK

Mårten Sundin, Norrfjärns IF

Max* Danielsson, Iggesunds BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Sebastian* Brandt - Theo Vallin

Sebastian* Brandt - Mårten Sundin

Theo Vallin - Max* Danielsson

9, 5, -11, -8, 7

4, 2, 7

6, 8, -7, -10, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 11 B
1

2

Adrian Hansson, ALFTA BTK

William* Svensson, Iggesunds BTK

Final Adrian Hansson - William* Svensson -7, 5, 8, -7, 16

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 13
1

2

3

3

5

5

Hampus Fransén, IK KOMETEN

Jonatan Qvarford, IK KOMETEN

Oskar Nordström, IK KOMETEN

Karl Backan, Söderhamns UIF

David Ottosson, ALFTA BTK

Kalle* Palmlöf, Iggesunds BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Hampus Fransén - Jonatan Qvarford

Hampus Fransén - Oskar Nordström

Jonatan Qvarford - Karl Backan

Oskar Nordström - David Ottosson

Karl Backan - Kalle* Palmlöf

-8, -9, 9, 4, 10

8, 14, 6

7, 4, 7

3, 9, 2

4, 6, 13

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 13 B
1

2

3

3

Viktor Eriksson, IK KOMETEN

Daniel Elfving, Norrfjärns IF

Lucas* Hafdelin, Iggesunds BTK

Daniel* Gevais, Söderhamns UIF

Final
Semi
Semi

Viktor Eriksson - Daniel Elfving
Viktor Eriksson - Lucas* Hafdelin
Daniel Elfving - Daniel* Gevais

9, -11, -8, 7, 6
3, 7, 5
9, 6, -11, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 15
1

2

3

3

Daniel Henriksson, ALFTA BTK

Anton Norén, ALFTA BTK

William Gradin, Norrfjärns IF

Gustav Lundgren, IK KOMETEN

Final

Semi
Semi

Daniel Henriksson - Anton Norén

Daniel Henriksson - William Gradin
Anton Norén - Gustav Lundgren

-8, 2, -10, 9, 7

7, 9, 7
6, -6, 7, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 15 B
1

2

3

3

Jonathan Jonsson, Norrfjärns IF

Alma Lundqvist, ALFTA BTK

Andreas Bergkvist, ALFTA BTK

Joel Selin, Norrfjärns IF

Final

Semi
Semi

Jonathan Jonsson - Alma Lundqvist

Jonathan Jonsson - Andreas Bergkvist
Alma Lundqvist - Joel Selin

10, 8, 12

8, 8, 6
4, 5, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 9
1

2

3

3

Marvin Forselius, Iggesunds BTK

Emil Helmersson, ALFTA BTK

Oskar Hjärpsgård, Hudiksvalls IF BTK

Wilmer* Eliasson, ALFTA BTK

Final

Semi
Semi

Marvin Forselius - Emil Helmersson

Marvin Forselius - Oskar Hjärpsgård
Emil Helmersson - Wilmer* Eliasson

5, 3, 6

8, 9, 4
1, 11, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 9 B
1

2

Alexander* Caldeman, Söderhamns UIF

Vincent* Caldeman, Söderhamns UIF

Final Alexander* Caldeman - Vincent* Caldeman 6, 7, 2

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 13
1

2

3

4

Leia Holmström, Norrfjärns IF

Linnéa Larsson, Norrfjärns IF

Kim* Wiklund, Norrfjärns IF

Emma Bergman, Norrfjärns IF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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